SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL

13 School Street, Sherburne, NY 13460 607-674-7375 • Fax 607-674-7360

> **Brad Perry** Athletic Director

Athletic Hall of Fame

Today's Date:			Арр	Application Due Date: February 28, 2025		
Note: Nomine	ee can be an	individual ath	lete, coach, trainer, administra	ator or an entire te	eam	
Nominee's Na	nme:(Last		(First)		(Middle)	
Graduating Cl	ass:					
Address:						
Phone Numb	er:		Email address:			
Nominating Per	son:					
	(Last)		(First)	(1)	Middle)	
Phone Number: E			Email address:			
Role of person	making the no	omination: (Ci	rcle one)			
Staff	Coach	Parent	Community Member	Other:		

Nominations for Hall of Fame Candidates are accepted from September through February. Candidates must be out of high school for at least five years before becoming eligible for consideration. All candidates for induction must be formally nominated.

Please elaborate why you feel this nominee should be inducted. Feel free to write about accomplishments, contributions, or any other facet of their athletic career at Sherburne, Earlville, or Sherburne-Earlville on the back of this form. Should you need more space, feel free to provide additional pages.

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL

13 School Street, Sherburne, NY 13460 607-674-7375 • Fax 607-674-7360

Brad Perry Athletic Director

Next, please supply proof of accomplishments for example newspaper articles or scorebooks, etc. In addition, please submit a photograph of the nominee with this form. Once the completed nomination form is received by the Athletic Director, all actions necessary to the selection process shall remain confidential. All information submitted shall be retained by the Athletic Director.

Varsity Team Played For by Nominee:
Awards garnered by Nominee:

Please submit to: Sherburne-Earlville Athletic Hall of Fame % Brad Perry, Director of Athletics 13 School Street Sherburne, NY 13460

Or email: perryb@seonline.org

PLEASE <u>NOTE</u> IN THE <u>SUBJECT LINE</u> OF EMAIL: S-E ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME